T.L. TUPE EDUCATION SOCIETY’S

THE (ARILLIANT SCHOOL

THE FUTURE BEGINS HERE !!!...
UDISE Code : 27250509230

Tukaram Tupe Nagar, Manjari Road, Manjari Bk., Pune - 412307 M.: 9373439522 Email ID : thebrilliantschooltitupe@gmail.com -

Reg No. MH/440/2015/PUNE

Member of the Executive Committee Parents Teacher Association (EPTA) :
Academic Year 2024-25
Sr. |Name of the of Committee Desrgna?mn in |Category/ Gordir Aiddtiss E Mail ID
No. |Members Committee Grade
1 |Mrs. Ashwini Manoj Shinde Chairman Principal F  |Manjari Bk. Pune ashwinishinde21.tbs@gmail.com
Nivrutti Nagar, Mahdev Nagar,
2 |Mr. Pawan Potdar Vice Chairman | Parent M |Hadapsar, Pune pavanpotdar9@gmail.com
3 [Mr. Sushil R Pardeshi Secretary Teacher M Yerwada, Pune Sushilpardeshi.tbs@gmail.com
4 |Mr.Venketesh Joint Secretary | Parent M Hadapsar,Gadital,Pune 411028. Krithigomathy@gmail.com
5 |Mr. Balaji Umate loint Secretary | Teacher M |Kunjirwadi, Pune. balajiumate @gmail.com
Parent Venkatesh Residency, Mahadev S .
; d M i
6 |Mr.Sandeep Dixit ember (1st) M Nagar Pune-412307 sandeepdixit@gmail.com
Parent Near Saraswat Bank,
7 |Mr.Ganesh Vedpathak Member Ind) M |Pune-Solapur Road, lgvedpathak28@gmail.com
1 Hadansar Pine-411028
Parent Sadhana Society, Near Ravidarshan, : =
5 M ;i
8 |Mr. Santosh Chopade ember (3rd) M Neisar Pune yogitachopade23@gmail.com
P: Gopal patti, Manjari e 5
9 |Mr. Dipak Pagare Member &rtz:;t M 4::;0_53 i dippagare@gmail.com
3 ; Parent o — 4
10 |Mrs. Kalyani Dalvi Member (sth) F  |Manjari road Hadapsar Pune28 kalyani.vibhute 11@gmail.com
Sol Road, Manjri BK, P - i "
11 |Mr. Sahilendra Mule Member F(Z::;t ™M ;;;;; i L b dipali.mule@gmail.com
: Parent E-23, Priyadarshani Apt. Hadapsar, ~ .
. 3 4
12 [Mr.Sachin Godbole Member (7th) M Gadital Pune 28 prajaktagodbole85@gmail.com
Tulja Park, Tt Ty, 2
13 | Mr. Santosh Limbore Member VO M L e g santoshlimbore@gmail.com
(8th) ;Pune
Teach iddhivi k park, Wadaki, Pune - )
14 |Mrs. Yogita Kamble Member e(?::)er F if::[;;mava oot S yogital380yk@gmail.com
Teacher Shewalewadi Hadapsar Pune - <
.. F i - .
15 |Mrs. Amita Chandgadkar Member (2nd) 412307 amitacandgadkar.tbs@gmail.com
Tukai darshan , Ph i y il ;
16 |Mrs. Jayashree Shinde Member T:::Jer F 4:233::[;“ A Elsng Eune jayashrishinde.tbs@gmail.com
2 Teacher : . g
17 |Mrs. Malan Ligade Member (ath) F Loni kalbhor Pune 412201 figademalan@gmail.com
T lay, Manjari road, Had z s .
18 |Mrs.Radhika Chintakindi Member e(;::,er F Z:;":ZZ‘.{ NAILEOOT, fncepe radhikachintakindi.tbs@gmail.com
Teacher ; 2
19 [Mrs. Sulbha Pawar Member (6th) F Sasanenagar Hadapsar Pune 28 sulbhapawar(8.tbs@gmail.com
Teach Manijri road, Manijri bk. P . i
20 |Mrs. Swati Ghule Member ?;:h;ar F 4122:;:03 Ak s swatighule.tbs@gmail.com
Teacher Al ’
21 [Mrs. Varsha Karne Member (8th] F Bhikari Nagar, Hadapsar 412308 varshakarne.tbs@gmail.com

Date:01/04/2024
Place: Manjari Bk. Pune
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